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1992 Ninja“ ZX"-7
PARTS LIST
Muffler

ITEM NAME

GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER (Ref # 11060)
GASKET,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 11060A)
HOLDER-EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 18069)
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18090)
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178)
COVER-MUFFLER (Ref # 49106)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92001)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,LOCK,8MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,8.5X19X1.2 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,FLANGED,8.8X10.6 (Ref # 92027)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

BOLT-SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 120)

PART NUMBER

11060-1103
11060-1213

18069-1072
18090-1104
39178-1196

49106-1126
92001-1910
92015-1143

92015-1380
92022-3730
92027-1653
92160-1116

120P0610
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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